StreamVMS Privacy Policy

Effective date: January 1, 2022

Jeff Rush Software owns and operates the StreamVMS mobile application.

This page informs you of our policies regarding the collection, use, and disclosure of personal data when you use this mobile application.

No personal information is collection, sold, or provided to any 3rd party entity.

Changes To This Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy may be altered from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. You are advised to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes. If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us jrush@usa.net.